Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)

Gilltig von 24.12.2024 bis 24.12.2024
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 4 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)

SAMSTAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.561| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 2.21| 3.21
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 2.22| 3.22
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 2.23| 3.23
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 2.24| 3.24
Dresden Altenberger StraBe 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 2.25| 3.25
Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 2.26| 3.26
Dresden Pohlandplatz 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 2.27| 3.27
Dresden BergmannstraBe 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 2.28| 3.28
Dresden SpenerstraBe 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 2.29| 3.29
Dresden MosenstraBe 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30 0.30| 1.00/ 1.30| 2.30| 3.30
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 032| | 1.32| 232| 832
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 102 | | |
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 1.33| 2.33| 3.33
Dresden StraBburger Platz 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 1.35| 2.35| 3.35
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 1.36| 2.36| 3.36
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.38| 2.38| 3.38
Dresden Altmarkt 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 1.39] 2.39| 3.39
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11] 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 1.41] 2.41| 3.41
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.45| 2.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 1.47| 2.47
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4, 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 1.48| 2.48
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2, 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 1.49| 2.49
Dresden Palaisplatz 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.50| 2.50
DresdenAnton-/Leipzig?]erStr.(2) 16.51| 17.21]| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 1.51] 2.51
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52 1.62| 2.52
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 1.53| 2.53
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54 1.54| 2.54
Dresden Altpieschen 2; an| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 1.55| 2.55
Dresden Altpieschen (2 ab| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57 1.57| 257
Dresden Mickten (4) 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 1.58| 2.58
Dresden Alttrachau 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 1.59| 2.59
Dresden RankestraBe 17.01| 17.31] 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00 2.00| 3.00
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 2.01| 3.01
Dresden KleestraBe 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 2.02| 3.02
Radebeul ForststraBe 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 2.03| 3.03
Radebeul ZinzendorfstraBe 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05 2.05| 3.05
Radebeul HauptstraBe 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07 | 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 2.06| 3.06
Radebeul SchildenstraBe 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07 2.07| 3.07
Radebeul WasastraBe 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08 2.08| 3.08
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 17.11| 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41] 20.11| 20.40| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10 2.10| 3.10
Radebeul ZillerstraBe 17.12| 17.42] 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11 211| 3.11
Radebeul Dr.-Kiilz-StraBe 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12 212| 8.12
Radebeul BorstraBe 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13 213| 3.13
Radebeul Gradsteg 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14 2.14| 3.14
Radebeul Moritzburger StraBe 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15 2.15| 3.15
Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe) 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16 2.16| 3.16
Radebeul Schloss Wackerbarth 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18 0.18 1.18 2.18| 3.18
Radebeul JohannisbergstraBe 17.21| 17.51] 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20 0.20 1.20 2.20| 3.20
Radebeul Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str an| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22 0.22 1.22 2.22| 3.22
Radebeul Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str ab| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22 0.22 1.22 2.22| 3.22
Radebeul Eisenbahnbrticke 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23 0.23 1.23 2.23| 3.23
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe an| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25 0.25 1.25 2.25| 3.25
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe ab| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29 0.25 1.25 2.25| 3.25
Coswig Zentrum/ Bérse 17.31{ 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30 0.26 1.26 2.26| 3.26
Coswig Rathaus 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31 0.27 1.27 2.27| 3.27
Coswig SalzstraBe an| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33 0.29 1.29 2.29| 3.29
Coswig SalzstraBe ab| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33 0.29 1.29 2.29| 3.29
Coswig AuerstraBe 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34 0.30 1.30 2.30| 3.30
Coswig Steinbacher Weg 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35 0.31 1.31 2.31| 3.31
Weinbohla KéhlerstraBe 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07 | 23.37 0.33 1.33 2.33| 3.33
Weinbohla GellertstraBe 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38 0.34 1.34 2.34| 3.34
Weinbohla (RathausstraBe) 17.41| 18.11] 18.41| 19.11] 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40 0.36 1.36 2.36| 3.36
Dresden Comeniusplatz 1.04
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 1.05
Dresden Karcherallee 1.06
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 1.07
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 1.08
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 1.09
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 1.10
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 1.11
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 1.12
Dresden LassallestraBe 1.13
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 1.15
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 1.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 117
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 1.19
[ 4 Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)-Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus

SAMSTAG
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 4.49
Radebeul ForststraBe 4.51
Dresden KleestraBe 4.52
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 4.53
Dresden PeschelstraBe 4.54
Dresden RankestraBe 4.55
Dresden Alttrachau 4.56
Dresden Mickten (7 358 4.27| |
Dresden Mickten (1 an 3.59| 4.28| 4.58
Dresden Mickten (1 ab 3.59| 4.29| 4.59
Dresden Altpieschen (1) 4.00/ 4.30| 5.00
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 4.01] 431 5.01
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-PI 4.02| 4.32| 5.02
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 4.03| 4.33| 5.03
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (1) 4.05| 4.35| 5.05
Dresden Palaisplatz 4.06| 4.36| 5.06
Dresden Neustadter Markt 513 4.07| 4.37| 5.07
Dresden Neustadter Markt (3 4.08| 4.38| 5.08
Dresden Theaterplatz 4.09| 4.39| 5.09
Dresden Postplatz 21; an 411 441 511
Dresden Postplatz (1 ab| 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.15
Dresden Altmarkt 3.46| 4.16| 4.46| 5.16
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 3.47| 417| 4.47| 517
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 519
Dresden StraBburger Platz 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 5.23
Dresden Fetscherplatz (2) 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 5.25
Dresden MosenstraBe 3.57| 4.27| 457 527
Dresden SpenerstraBe an| 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28
Dresden SpenerstraBe ab| 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.29
Dresden Berc];mannstraBe 3.59| 4.29| 4.59| 5.30
Dresden Pohlandplatz an| 4.00/ 4.30| 5.00f 5.31
Dresden Pohlandplatz ab| 4.01| 4.31| 5.01| 5.31
Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 5.32
Dresden Altenberger StraBe 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 534
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 4.05| 4.35| 5.05| 5.35
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (2) 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 4 Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)-Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus

SAMSTAG
Weinbohla (RathausstraBe) 19.49| 20.19| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.27 23.50 0.50| 1.50| 2.50| 3.46
Weinbohla GellertstraBe 19.50| 20.20| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.28 23.51 0.51| 1.51| 2.51| 3.47
Weinbohla KoéhlerstraBe 19.51| 20.21| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.29 23.52 0.52| 1.52| 2.52| 3.48
Coswig Steinbacher Weg 19.53| 20.23| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.31 23.54 0.54| 1.54| 2.54| 3.50
Coswig AuerstraBe 19.54| 20.24| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.32 23.55 0.55| 1.55| 2.55| 3.51
Coswig SalzstraBe 19.55| 20.25| 20.54 | 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.33 23.56 0.56| 1.56| 2.56| 3.52
Coswig Rathaus 19.57| 20.27| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.35 23.58 0.58| 1.58| 2.58| 3.54
Coswig Zentrum/ Borse 19.58| 20.28| 20.57 | 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.36 23.59 0.59| 1.59| 2.59| 3.55
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe an| 20.00| 20.30| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.38 0.01 1.01| 2.01| 3.01| 3.57
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe ab| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 23.38 0.01 1.01] 2.01| 3.01| 3.57
Radebeul Eisenbahnbriicke 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 23.39 0.02 1.02| 2.02| 3.02| 3.58
Radebeul Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 23.41 0.04 1.04| 2.04| 3.04| 4.00
Radebeul JohannisbergstraBe 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 23.43 0.06 1.06| 2.06| 3.06| 4.02
Radebeul Schloss Wackerbarth 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 23.44 0.07 1.07| 2.07| 3.07| 4.03
Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe) 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 23.45| 23.58| 0.08| 0.53| 1.08| 2.08| 3.08| 4.04
Radebeul Moritzburger StraBe 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 23.46| 23.59| 0.09| 0.54| 1.09| 2.09| 3.09| 4.05
Radebeul Gradsteg 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 23.47| 0.00| 0.10| 0.55| 1.10| 2.10| 3.10| 4.06
Radebeul BorstraBe 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 23.48| 0.01| 0.11| 0.56| 1.11| 2.11| 3.11| 4.07
Radebeul Dr.-Kiilz-StraBe 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 23.49| 0.02| 0.12| 0.57| 1.12| 2.12| 3.12| 4.08
Radebeul ZillerstraBe 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 23.50| 0.03| 0.13| 0.58| 1.13| 2.13| 3.13| 4.09
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 23.51| 0.04| 0.14| 0.59| 1.14| 2.14| 3.14| 4.10
Radebeul WasastraBe 20.15] 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 23.52| 0.05| 0.15/ 1.00| 1.15| 2.15| 3.15| 4.11
Radebeul SchildenstraBe 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 23.53| 0.06| 0.16| 1.01| 1.16| 2.16| 3.16| 4.12
Radebeul HauptstraBe 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 23.55| 0.08| 0.18| 1.03| 1.18| 2.18| 3.18| 4.14
Radebeul ZinzendorfstraBe 20.19] 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 23.56| 0.09| 0.19| 1.04| 1.19| 2.19| 3.19| 4.15
Radebeul ForststraBe 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 23.58| 0.11| 0.21| 1.06| 1.21] 2.21| 3.21| 4.17
Dresden KleestraBe 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 23.59| 0.12| 0.22| 1.07| 1.22| 2.22| 3.22| 4.18
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.00| 0.13| 0.23| 1.08| 1.23| 2.23| 3.23| 4.19
Dresden PeschelstraBe 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.01| 0.14| 0.24| 1.09| 1.24| 2.24| 3.24| 4.20
Dresden RankestraBe 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55( 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.02| 0.15| 0.25| 1.10| 1.25| 2.25| 3.25| 4.21
Dresden Alttrachau 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.03| 0.16| 0.26| 1.11| 1.26| 2.26| 3.26| 4.22
Dresden Mickten (1 an| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.05| 0.18| 0.28| 1.13| 1.28| 2.28| 3.28| 4.24
Dresden Mickten (1 ab| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.05| 0.18| 0.29| 1.13| 1.29| 229 3.29| 4.24
Dresden Altpieschen (3 | | | | | | | | 0.06| 019 | 114 | | | 425
Dresden Altpieschen (1 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22,00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| | | 030 | 130/ 230/ 330/ |
Dresden Rathaus Pieschen 0.07| 0.20 1.15 4.26
Dresden BirgerstraBe 0.08| 0.21 1.16 4.27
Dresden ListstraBe 0.09| 0.22 1.17 4.28
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 0.11| 0.24 1.19 4.30
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 0.12| 0.25 1.20 4.31
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 0.13| 0.26 1.21 4.32
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 20.31]| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01 0.31 1.31] 2.31| 3.31
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02 0.32 1.32| 2.32| 3.32
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03 0.33 1.33| 2.33] 3.33
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (1) 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05 0.35 1.35| 2.35| 3.35
Dresden Palaisplatz 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06 0.36 1.36| 2.36| 3.36
Dresden Neustadter Markt (1 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07 0.37 1.37| 2.37| 3.37
Dresden Neustadter Markt (3 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08 0.38 1.38| 2.38| 3.38
Dresden Theaterplatz 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09 0.39 1.39| 2.39| 3.39
Dresden Postplatz (1 an| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11] 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11 0.41 1.41] 2.41| 3.41
Dresden Postplatz (1 ab| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15 0.45 1.45| 2.45
Dresden Altmarkt 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16 0.46 1.46| 2.46
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 0.47 147 2.47
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 20.49] 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19 0.49 1.49| 2.49
Dresden StraBburger Platz 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21 0.51 1.51| 2.51
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 0.53 1.53| 2.53
Dresden Fetscherplatz (2) 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 0.55 1.55| 2.55
Dresden MosenstraBe 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 0.57 1.57| 257
Dresden SpenerstraBe an| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 0.58 1.58| 2.58
Dresden SpenerstraBe ab| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 0.58 1.58| 2.58
Dresden Berﬁ;mannstraBe 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30 0.59 1.59| 2.59
Dresden Pohlandplatz an| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 1.00 2.00 3.00
Dresden Pohlandplatz ab| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 1.01 2.01| 3.01
Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 1.02 2.02| 3.02
Dresden Altenberger StraBe 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 1.03 2.03| 3.03
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 1.04 2.04| 3.04
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 1.05 2.05| 3.05
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (2) 21.06] 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 1.06 2.06| 3.06

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



	Linie 4
	Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Radebeul West (Flemmingstraße)
	SAMSTAG

	Radebeul West (Flemmingstraße)-Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus
	SAMSTAG



